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first name
Filip
Larion
Serhii
Derin
Vasileios
Niklas
Marek
Jakub
Mattheo
Fabio
Davyd
Aleksei
Tadeas
Mihael
Filippo
Lorenzo
Vincent
Akos
Tommaso
Yunus Cenkay
Yan
Leonardo
Riccardo
Marco
Simone
Denys
Davide
Baptiste
Nicold
Gabriele
Simon
Andrea
Peter

Jan
Lorenzo

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA ATTIVITA®' SUBACQUEE E NUOTO PINNATO

lastname year
STRIKINAC 1993
LIPOK 2005
SMISHCHENKO 2000
ATMAN 2005
CHATZIDAKIS 2004
LORNER 2006
LEIPOLD 2006
KOZMER 2003
BAGLIO 2001
BIANCALANA 2005
YELISIEIEV 2007
POPOV 2003
ANDRES 2006
SESTAK 2002
NALDI 2003
CARONNO 2000
PRUDHOMME 2001
MESZAROS 2004
TURETTA 2005
YILMAZ 2001
PLOTZE 2001
SPELTA 2006
ALBISI 2006
PIETRALUNGA 2003
PISCITELLO 2006
DUGANOV 2006
SEMINERIO 1994
JOLY 2006
FANTONI 2006
PASQUARe 2005
VYSKOCIL 2005
RANCATI 1998
BLASKOVIC 2006
KRNJAK 2002
POPPI 2000

FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2024

LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD)-ITALY 22-24 March 2024
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fi/m club_name
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RK GERONIMO

DEBRECENI BuVaRKLUB
UKRAINE

BAKIRKOY ATASPOR KULUBU
NAUTICAL CLUB OF CHANIA

SC RIESA SEKTION FINSWIMMING
TAUCHSPORTCLUB ERFURT E.V.
KVS BARAKUDA SR

PAYS AIX NATATION

DDS CAMAIORE APD

UKRAINE

SPORDIKLUBI NORD

KLUB SPORTOVNICH POTAPECU OLOMOUC
RK GERONIMO

SO.GE.SE. S.C.S.D.

NPS MILAN

CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES
DEBRECENI BuVaRKLUB

ASD GAO BRINELLA

BAKIRKOY ATASPOR KULUBU
CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
DDS CAMAIORE APD

VITTORINO DA FELTRE

NPS MILAN

SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO
AQUALEADER

SO.GE.SE. S.C.S.D.

CLUB SPORTIF DE GRAVENCHON
CALYPSO PIACENZA

SO.GE.SE. S.C.S.D.

MODRA HVEZDA PRAHA
CALYPSO PIACENZA

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA

RK GERONIMO

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD

country dist style

CRO
HUN
UKR
TUR
GRE
GER
GER
SVK
FRA
ITA
UKR
EST
CZE
CRO
ITA
ITA
FRA
HUN
ITA
TUR
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
SVK
CRO
ITA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

sub. time
00:15.18
00:16.55
00:16.89
00:16.51
00:16.34
00:15.90
00:16.35
00:16.57

00:16.58
00:16.82
00:15.72
00:17.31
00:16.86
00:18.60
00:17.00
00:17.53
00:17.68
00:17.23
00:17.66
00:16.97
00:17.75
00:17.60
00:17.03
00:19.57
00:17.80
00:17.18
00:18.36
00:18.50
00:18.29
00:17.73
00:19.02
00:17.90
00:18.08
00:18.50

CMAS

TIME

0.15,70
0.16,22
0.16,32
0.16,41
0.16,43
0.16,52
0.16,65
0.16,77
0.16,82
0.16,89
0.16,89
0.16,92
0.17,02
0.17,34
0.17,42
0.17,42
0.17,46
0.17,54
0.17,57
0.17,64
0.17,71
0.17,74
0.17,81
0.17,84
0.17,91
0.17,98
0.18,00
0.18,13
0.18,18
0.18,19
0.18,22
0.18,42
0.18,45
0.18,47
0.18,59

POINT
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
22
18
16
14
12
12
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out of race



36

38
39

41
42

44
45

Matthias
Enrico
Tobias
Mattia
Tadea$
Borna
Francesco
Jan
Hubert
Nikola
Hrvoje
Lukas

Alex
Adrien
Felix
Ludovic
Marvin
Hamdane
Luka
Rufus

HORNACEK
SCHLOBOHM
FABRIZ
BAZZONI
VOPATIIL
MISURA

DE GIOVANNI
BLASZCZYK
RUDNICKI
SUSANJ
RAGUZz
CASTVEN

LORENZON
GHIRARDI
WAHLSTADT
BREMARD
LOPEZ
BOUHENAF
MARINOV
PATGE

2006
2006
2003
2000
2006
2003
2000
2006
2006
2006
2003
2001

2003
1997
1999
2002
2001
2006
2002
2006
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SPEEDFISH

TC FEZ BERLIN

TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN
CALYPSO PIACENZA

POTaPé&cl UHLOMOST- SPORT, P.S.
RK GERONIMO

ONDANOMALA ASD

BINGER TAUCHSPORTCLUB E.V.
LAGUNA 24 TORUnA

KPA KOSTRENA

ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

CENTRONUOTO LE BANDIE
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMMING
PAYS AIX NATATION

TC MARZAHN E.V.

PAYS AIX NATATION

RK GERONIMO

TC FEZ BERLIN

AUT
GER
GER
ITA

CZE
CRO
ITA

GER
POL
CRO
CRO
SVK

ITA

FRA
GER
FRA
GER
FRA
CRO
GER

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF
SF
SF

SF
SF

SF

00:18.10
00:19.24
00:19.07
00:18.10
00:18.71
00:19.49
00:18.83
00:20.57
00:18.98
00:19.00
00:20.10
00:16.95

00:17.08
00:16.93
00:17.23
00:20.88
00:19.06
00:19.99
00:20.80
00:21.60

0.18,66
0.18,87
0.19,01
0.19,04
0.19,10
0.19,26
0.19,32
0.19,89
0.20,17
0.20,68
DSQ

DNS

0.17,12
0.17,23
0.18,04
0.19,40
0.19,49
0.19,81
0.20,25
0.20,76
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